
ATTACHMENT - I

PUBLIC PROCURMENT REGULATORY AUTHORIT TPPRA}

CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA - I

TO BE FILED AND UPLOADED ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC
CONTRACTS OF WORKS. SERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50 MILLION OR iIORE

1. NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT HQ RWP LOG AREA

2. FEDERAUPROVINCIALGOVT FEDERAL GOVT

3. ntte or corutRnct HIRED MECHANICAL
TRASPORT

5

7

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

6. TENDER'CONTRACTVALUE

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (FOR CIVIL WORKS
ONLY)

1212018

RAWALPINDI/SIHALA TO
SAKARDU, PARTUKGOMA,/
TOLTI/TARKATTI

RS. 57,821,970.00

NOT APPLICABLE

S esttruatEo coMPLETtoN PERtoD

WHETHER THE PROCURMENT WAS INCLUDED
IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN?

01 JAN 2018 TO 31 DEC
2018

I

10. ADVERTISEMENT:-

a. PPRAWEBSITE (FEOERAL AGENCIES)

b. NEWS PAPERS

11. TENDER OPENED ON

12, NATURE OF PURCHASE

(LOCAUINTERNATIONAL)

13. EXTENSION IN DUE DATE (IF ANY)

14. NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENT SOLD

15. WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS
INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENT

16. WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA WAS

INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS

YES

12 sEP 2017

28 SEP 2017

LOCAL

NIL

YES

THE EXPRESS TRIBUNE
AND DAILY AUSAF

03

n LL>rtw

NOT APPLICABLE

I
I

4. TENDER NUMBER

i

thql )-i (a4



-2-

17. WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED

A. SINGLE STAGE. ONE ENVELOPED PROCEOURE

b. SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEOURE

C. TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDOING

PROCEDURE

18. WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY

19. WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT

AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING

A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN

COMPETITIVE BIDDING

20. NUMBER OF BIOS RECEIVEO

21. WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

WAS LOWEST BIDDER

22. WI{ETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED

TICK ONE

CHIEF OF LOGISTIC STAFF

NOT APPLICABLE

03

YES

YES

d.

1

I

I



ATTACH NT-II

PUBLIC PROCURMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD D PROFORMA - II

TO BE FILED AND UPLOADED ON PP WEBS TEIN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC
CONTRACTS OF WORKS. SERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50 MILLION OR MORE

1 NAME OF BIDEERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING OF BIDS
03 -'

2 NAME ANO ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL

BIDDER

[,/S MUJEEB UR REUUNII A "
BROTHERS

H/NO. 43/A GHAZIKOT "

TOWN SHIP MANSEHRA,

3 RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

EVALUATTON REPORT 0,E lsr, zNo, 3rc

EVALUATED BID)

1d LOWEST BIDDER

4 HIRED MECHANICAL
TRASPORT

RAWALPINDI/SIHALA TO
SAKARDU. PARTUI(GOMAJ
TOLTI/TARKATTI FOR
ARMY

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE

TIME, WHAT WERE THE REASONS (BRIEFLY

DESCRTBE)

NOT APPLICABLE

6 WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR

PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING OF BIDS

YES

DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING 29 DECEMBER 2018 /-

I CONTRACT AWARD PRICE DETAIL ATTACHED AS PE(
ANNEXURE'A'

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT
GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

NOT APPLICABLE ./

10

11
NIL

12 DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA NIL

SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY NIL

NEED ANALYSIS (WHY THE PROCUREMENT

WAS NECESSARY)

7.

9.

ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED NIL

ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATION GIVEN

IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS

13.



i

I

I

I

i

.

I

-

-

SER NAME OF FIRMS STATUS

1 M/S MUJEEB UR REHMAN & BROS REGISTERED

2 M/S MUHAMMAD ZAMAN & SONS

M/S NATCO

I

I

I

I

I

!

3.



ANNEXURE "4"

HIRED MECHANICAL TRASPORT

Ser Services Rate

TN OF ALL TYPES OF GOVT STORES INCL RATS/ORD
STORES

(Rates Per Ton Per KMSI

1 Rwp/Sihala to Skardu 11.00'
2 Skardu to Rwp/Sihala 5.OO /-
3 Rwp/Sihala to PartuUDansum/Goma 10.95 /
4 Partuk/DansunVGoma to Rwp/Sihala 8.00
5 Jhelum to Skardu 10.00 /
6 Skardu to Jhelum 4.00 /
7 Rwp/Sihala to Tolti/Tarkatti '10.00 ,
I Tarkattiff olti to Rwp/Sihala 8.00
I Detention Charqes (Per DaY) 3000.00 ,

FOR LIFTING OEIES (Rates Per Man Per KMS)
1 Rwp/Sihala to Skardu 2.OO

2 Skardu to Rwp/Sihala 2.00 -
3 Rwp/Sihala to PartuUDansum/Goma 2.50 ,
4 PartuUDansury'Goma to Rwp/Sihala 2.75 z
5 Jhelum to Skardu 2.50 .
6 Skardu to Jhelum 2.50 .
7 Rwp/Sihala to Tolti/Tarkatti 3.00 ,'
8 Tarkatti/Tolti to Rwp/Sihala 3.00 ,
9 Detenlion Charges (Per Day) 3000.00 ,,.

I

!

t

r

\

{ i

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

I


